
Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:14.310 17 Marlene Boemer 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
2 0:00:14.830 18 Ela Aksüt 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
3 0:00:15.690 16 Naila  Herzog 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
4 0:00:15.750 21 Lou Naef 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
5 0:00:17.480 20 Nuria Lüpold 5210 Windisch 2020 weiblich
5 0:00:17.480 23 Nora Bryner 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
7 0:00:17.780 90 Gina Brack 7050 Arosa 2020 weiblich
8 0:00:19.370 22 Sophia Arcari 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
9 0:00:19.550 19 Moira Jost 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
10 0:00:19.670 11 Lou Bryner 5103 Möriken 2021 weiblich
11 0:00:20.310 127 Ayana Somasundaram 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
12 0:00:24.270 135 Amea Senn 5103 Wildegg 2021 weiblich
13 0:00:29.740 5 Lia Döbeli 5103 Möriken 2022 weiblich
14 0:00:33.870 4 Amala Somasundaram 5103 Möriken 2022 weiblich
15 0:00:40.770 1 Alea Röllin 5103 Möriken 2023 weiblich
16 0:00:42.140 3 Amélie Melody Nüesch 5103 Möriken 2022 weiblich
17 0:00:48.710 130 Ceyla Aksüt 5103 Möriken 2023 weiblich
18 0:01:00.000 12 Selah Schärer 5103 Möriken 2021 weiblich

2020 & jünger (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:14.650 26 Leandro  Sanfilippo 5103 Möriken 2020 männlich
2 0:00:15.580 24 Nilo Fretz 5103 Möriken 2020 männlich
3 0:00:18.830 13 Yari Sollberger 5103 Möriken 2021 männlich
4 0:00:18.890 15 Yannis Mele 5103 Möriken 2021 männlich
5 0:00:21.000 9 Matti Naef 5103 Möriken 2022 männlich
6 0:00:21.750 6 Lian Aregger 5103 Möriken 2022 männlich
7 0:00:22.280 7 Kian Lüpold 5210 Windisch 2022 männlich
8 0:00:22.760 14 Amelio Röllin 5103 Möriken 2021 männlich
9 0:00:25.780 8 Lefan Deng 5103 Möriken  2022 männlich
10 0:00:27.270 10 Lionel Arcari 5103 Möriken 2022 männlich
11 0:00:37.850 2 Wim Jost 5103 Möriken 2023 männlich

2020 & jünger (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:12.990 38 Larissa Umiker 5103 Möriken 2018 weiblich
2 0:00:15.000 28 Nora Beutler 5103 Möriken 2019 weiblich
3 0:00:15.450 30 Arina Sacher 5103 Möriken 2019 weiblich
4 0:00:16.140 29 Hanna Aregger 5103 Möriken 2019 weiblich
5 0:00:17.220 32 Laila Brunner 5103 Möriken  2019 weiblich

2018 & 2019 (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:11.730 33 Manuel Gegeckas 5505 Brunegg 2019 männlich
2 0:00:12.000 137 Julien Marti 5034 Suhr 2018 männlich
3 0:00:12.210 45 Elias Senn 5103 Wildegg 2018 männlich
4 0:00:12.450 40 Louie Sollberger 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
5 0:00:12.690 46 Eric Frey 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
6 0:00:12.770 39 Dario Fretz 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
7 0:00:12.880 43 Mattiu Guldimann 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
8 0:00:12.970 41 Ruben  Meier 5103 Wildegg 2018 männlich
9 0:00:14.300 139 Malik Bajrushaj 5103 Wildegg 2018 männlich
10 0:00:14.310 35 Leano Mele 5103 Möriken 2019 männlich
11 0:00:17.200 36 Gian Kilchenmann  5103 Möriken  2019 männlich

2018 & 2019 (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:10.680 124 Akshika Chandrakumar 5103 Möriken 2016 weiblich
2 0:00:11.930 49 Kaia Herzog 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
3 0:00:11.950 56 Lena Kammer 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
4 0:00:12.020 65 Seraina  Meier 5103 Möriken 2016 weiblich
5 0:00:12.160 63 Chloé  Flühmann 5103 Möriken  2016 weiblich
6 0:00:12.420 64 Vivien Frey 5103 Möriken 2016 weiblich
7 0:00:12.750 54 Lilly Kilchenmann  5103 Möriken  2017 weiblich
8 0:00:12.950 52 Ava Hunziker 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
9 0:00:13.180 48 Linnea Holliger 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
10 0:00:14.130 55 Nevia Bryner 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich

2016 & 2017 (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:10.830 70 Lukas Umiker 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
2 0:00:10.890 72 Fabrice  Eglinger 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
3 0:00:11.440 58 Levin  Furger 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
4 0:00:11.490 67 Gian Meier 5103 Wildegg 2016 männlich
5 0:00:11.600 68 Jonathan Boemer 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
5 0:00:11.600 61 Alessandro  Sanfilippo 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
7 0:00:11.620 59 Nik Geissmann 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
8 0:00:11.950 60 Samuel Schärer 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
9 0:00:12.000 129 Sam Wettstein 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
10 0:00:12.110 131 Benjamin Brunner 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
11 0:00:12.320 66 Liam Flühmann 5103 Möriken  2016 männlich
12 0:00:12.390 128 Tim Wettstein 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
13 0:00:12.500 57 Ryan Fuchs 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
13 0:00:12.500 73 Simon Jäggi 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
15 0:00:14.750 62 Thiago Thurat 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
16 0:00:14.980 126 Ertugrul Safarov 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich

2016 & 2017 (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:10.420 87 Malia Nötzli 5103 Wildegg 2014 weiblich
2 0:00:10.470 138 Elly Marti 5034 Suhr 2014 weiblich
3 0:00:10.500 74 Mia Flühmann 5103 Möriken  2015 weiblich
4 0:00:10.790 91 Amanda Schödler 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
5 0:00:11.290 108 Dominique Wernle 5103 Möriken 2015 weiblich
6 0:00:11.310 89 Ladina  Meier 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
7 0:00:11.390 94 Anja Kammer 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
8 0:00:11.410 92 Valea Gisi 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
9 0:00:11.610 93 Aline Huber 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
10 0:00:11.630 76 Alina Eggimann  5103 Möriken 2015 weiblich

2014 & 2015 (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:09.040 95 Rafael Gegeckas 5505 Brunegg 2014 männlich
2 0:00:09.320 96 Noah Drogi 5103 Möriken 2014 männlich
3 0:00:10.800 81 Louis Döbeli 5103 Möriken 2015 männlich
4 0:00:10.820 97 Till Geissmann 5103 Möriken 2014 männlich
5 0:00:11.600 82 Mael Ugalde 5103 Wildegg  2015 männlich
6 0:00:11.970 125 Enes Safarov 5103 Möriken 2015 männlich
7 0:00:12.120 100 Neo Wipf 5027 Herznach 2014 männlich
8 0:00:12.410 84 Jari Carlone 5103 Möriken  2015 männlich
9 0:00:14.300 79 Jari Köppel  5103 Möriken  2015 männlich
10 0:00:15.340 85 Attila Romeo Monroy 5103 Wildegg 2015 männlich

2014 & 2015 (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:09.980 109 Ilenia Pagliaro 5103 Wildegg 2012 weiblich
2 0:00:10.140 107 Alina Drogi 5103 Möriken 2012 weiblich
3 0:00:10.540 110 Nina Wipf 5027 Herznach 2012 weiblich
4 0:00:10.550 102 Salome Schödler 5103 Möriken 2013 weiblich
5 0:00:10.970 103 Enja Hauptlin 5236 Remigen 2013 weiblich

2012 & 2013 (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:08.860 111 Tobias Schödler 5103 Möriken 2012 männlich
2 0:00:09.010 122 Ajichand Chandrakumar 5103 Möriken 2012 männlich
3 0:00:09.840 104 Dia Nötzli 5103 Wildegg 2013 männlich
4 0:00:10.480 106 Riccardo Longo 5103 Möriken 2013 männlich
5 0:00:12.060 105 Nelio Holliger 5103 Möriken 2013 männlich
6 0:00:12.340 123 Anitchand Chandrakumar 5103 Möriken 2013 männlich

2012 & 2013 (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:09.100 115 Robin Talia Hitz 5103 Möriken 2010 weiblich
2 0:00:09.180 112 Antonella Gegeckas 5505 Brunegg 2011 weiblich
3 0:00:09.530 113 Celia Longo 5103 Möriken 2011 weiblich

2010 & 2011 (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:08.940 116 Adrian  Gretler  5103 Möriken  2010 männlich
2 0:00:09.310 114 Louis Geissmann 5103 Möriken 2011 männlich
3 0:00:09.860 121 Abichand Chandrakumar 5103 Möirken 2010 männlich
4 0:00:10.040 136 Oliver Fuchs 5103 Möriken 2011 männlich

2010 & 2011 (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht

2008 & 2009 (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht

2008 & 2009 (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:11.860 118 Silvia Lughi 5103 Möriken  1981 weiblich

2007 & älter (w)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:09.190 134 Jan Bryner 5103 Möriken 2006 männlich
2 0:00:09.280 132 Robin Fuchs 5103 Möriken 2006 männlich
3 0:00:09.370 133 Louis Gloor 5103 Möriken 2007 männlich
4 0:00:10.170 120 Samuel Schärer 5103 Möriken 1981 männlich
5 0:00:11.400 119 Mike Wipf 5027 Herznach 1981 männlich

2007 & älter (m)



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:09.100 115 Robin Talia Hitz 5103 Möriken 2010 weiblich
2 0:00:09.180 112 Antonella Gegeckas 5505 Brunegg 2011 weiblich
3 0:00:09.530 113 Celia Longo 5103 Möriken 2011 weiblich
4 0:00:09.980 109 Ilenia Pagliaro 5103 Wildegg 2012 weiblich
5 0:00:10.140 107 Alina Drogi 5103 Möriken 2012 weiblich
6 0:00:10.420 87 Malia Nötzli 5103 Wildegg 2014 weiblich
7 0:00:10.470 138 Elly Marti 5034 Suhr 2014 weiblich
8 0:00:10.500 74 Mia Flühmann 5103 Möriken  2015 weiblich
9 0:00:10.540 110 Nina Wipf 5027 Herznach 2012 weiblich
10 0:00:10.550 102 Salome Schödler 5103 Möriken 2013 weiblich
11 0:00:10.680 124 Akshika Chandrakumar 5103 Möriken 2016 weiblich
12 0:00:10.790 91 Amanda Schödler 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
13 0:00:10.970 103 Enja Hauptlin 5236 Remigen 2013 weiblich
14 0:00:11.290 108 Dominique Wernle 5103 Möriken 2015 weiblich
15 0:00:11.310 89 Ladina  Meier 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
16 0:00:11.390 94 Anja Kammer 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
17 0:00:11.410 92 Valea Gisi 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
18 0:00:11.610 93 Aline Huber 5103 Möriken 2014 weiblich
19 0:00:11.630 76 Alina Eggimann  5103 Möriken 2015 weiblich
20 0:00:11.860 118 Silvia Lughi 5103 Möriken  1981 weiblich
21 0:00:11.930 49 Kaia Herzog 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
22 0:00:11.950 56 Lena Kammer 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
23 0:00:12.020 65 Seraina  Meier 5103 Möriken 2016 weiblich
24 0:00:12.160 63 Chloé  Flühmann 5103 Möriken  2016 weiblich
25 0:00:12.420 64 Vivien Frey 5103 Möriken 2016 weiblich
26 0:00:12.750 54 Lilly Kilchenmann  5103 Möriken  2017 weiblich
27 0:00:12.950 52 Ava Hunziker 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
28 0:00:12.990 38 Larissa Umiker 5103 Möriken 2018 weiblich
29 0:00:13.180 48 Linnea Holliger 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
30 0:00:14.130 55 Nevia Bryner 5103 Möriken 2017 weiblich
31 0:00:14.310 17 Marlene Boemer 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
32 0:00:14.830 18 Ela Aksüt 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
33 0:00:15.000 28 Nora Beutler 5103 Möriken 2019 weiblich
34 0:00:15.450 30 Arina Sacher 5103 Möriken 2019 weiblich
35 0:00:15.690 16 Naila  Herzog 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich

Frauen



36 0:00:15.750 21 Lou Naef 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
37 0:00:16.140 29 Hanna Aregger 5103 Möriken 2019 weiblich
38 0:00:17.220 32 Laila Brunner 5103 Möriken  2019 weiblich
39 0:00:17.480 20 Nuria Lüpold 5210 Windisch 2020 weiblich
39 0:00:17.480 23 Nora Bryner 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
41 0:00:17.780 90 Gina Brack 7050 Arosa 2020 weiblich
42 0:00:19.370 22 Sophia Arcari 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
43 0:00:19.550 19 Moira Jost 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
44 0:00:19.670 11 Lou Bryner 5103 Möriken 2021 weiblich
45 0:00:20.310 127 Ayana Somasundaram 5103 Möriken 2020 weiblich
46 0:00:24.270 135 Amea Senn 5103 Wildegg 2021 weiblich
47 0:00:29.740 5 Lia Döbeli 5103 Möriken 2022 weiblich
48 0:00:33.870 4 Amala Somasundaram 5103 Möriken 2022 weiblich
49 0:00:40.770 1 Alea Röllin 5103 Möriken 2023 weiblich
50 0:00:42.140 3 Amélie Melody Nüesch 5103 Möriken 2022 weiblich
51 0:00:48.710 130 Ceyla Aksüt 5103 Möriken 2023 weiblich
52 0:01:00.000 12 Selah Schärer 5103 Möriken 2021 weiblich



Rang Zeit Startnr. Vorname Nachname PLZ Wohnort Jahrgang Geschlecht
1 0:00:08.860 111 Tobias Schödler 5103 Möriken 2012 männlich
2 0:00:08.940 116 Adrian  Gretler  5103 Möriken  2010 männlich
3 0:00:09.010 122 Ajichand Chandrakumar 5103 Möriken 2012 männlich
4 0:00:09.040 95 Rafael Gegeckas 5505 Brunegg 2014 männlich
5 0:00:09.190 134 Jan Bryner 5103 Möriken 2006 männlich
6 0:00:09.280 132 Robin Fuchs 5103 Möriken 2006 männlich
7 0:00:09.310 114 Louis Geissmann 5103 Möriken 2011 männlich
8 0:00:09.320 96 Noah Drogi 5103 Möriken 2014 männlich
9 0:00:09.370 133 Louis Gloor 5103 Möriken 2007 männlich
10 0:00:09.840 104 Dia Nötzli 5103 Wildegg 2013 männlich
11 0:00:09.860 121 Abichand Chandrakumar 5103 Möirken 2010 männlich
12 0:00:10.040 136 Oliver Fuchs 5103 Möriken 2011 männlich
13 0:00:10.170 120 Samuel Schärer 5103 Möriken 1981 männlich
14 0:00:10.480 106 Riccardo Longo 5103 Möriken 2013 männlich
15 0:00:10.800 81 Louis Döbeli 5103 Möriken 2015 männlich
16 0:00:10.820 97 Till Geissmann 5103 Möriken 2014 männlich
17 0:00:10.830 70 Lukas Umiker 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
18 0:00:10.890 72 Fabrice  Eglinger 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
19 0:00:11.400 119 Mike Wipf 5027 Herznach 1981 männlich
20 0:00:11.440 58 Levin  Furger 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
21 0:00:11.490 67 Gian Meier 5103 Wildegg 2016 männlich
22 0:00:11.600 68 Jonathan Boemer 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
22 0:00:11.600 82 Mael Ugalde 5103 Wildegg  2015 männlich
22 0:00:11.600 61 Alessandro  Sanfilippo 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
25 0:00:11.620 59 Nik Geissmann 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
26 0:00:11.730 33 Manuel Gegeckas 5505 Brunegg 2019 männlich
27 0:00:11.950 60 Samuel Schärer 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
28 0:00:11.970 125 Enes Safarov 5103 Möriken 2015 männlich
29 0:00:12.000 129 Sam Wettstein 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
29 0:00:12.000 137 Julien Marti 5034 Suhr 2018 männlich
31 0:00:12.060 105 Nelio Holliger 5103 Möriken 2013 männlich
32 0:00:12.110 131 Benjamin Brunner 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
33 0:00:12.120 100 Neo Wipf 5027 Herznach 2014 männlich
34 0:00:12.210 45 Elias Senn 5103 Wildegg 2018 männlich
35 0:00:12.320 66 Liam Flühmann 5103 Möriken  2016 männlich

Männer



36 0:00:12.340 123 Anitchand Chandrakumar 5103 Möriken 2013 männlich
37 0:00:12.390 128 Tim Wettstein 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
38 0:00:12.410 84 Jari Carlone 5103 Möriken  2015 männlich
39 0:00:12.450 40 Louie Sollberger 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
40 0:00:12.500 57 Ryan Fuchs 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
40 0:00:12.500 73 Simon Jäggi 5103 Möriken 2016 männlich
42 0:00:12.690 46 Eric Frey 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
43 0:00:12.770 39 Dario Fretz 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
44 0:00:12.880 43 Mattiu Guldimann 5103 Möriken 2018 männlich
45 0:00:12.970 41 Ruben  Meier 5103 Wildegg 2018 männlich
46 0:00:14.300 79 Jari Köppel  5103 Möriken  2015 männlich
46 0:00:14.300 139 Malik Bajrushaj 5103 Wildegg 2018 männlich
48 0:00:14.310 35 Leano Mele 5103 Möriken 2019 männlich
49 0:00:14.650 26 Leandro  Sanfilippo 5103 Möriken 2020 männlich
50 0:00:14.750 62 Thiago Thurat 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
51 0:00:14.980 126 Ertugrul Safarov 5103 Möriken 2017 männlich
52 0:00:15.340 85 Attila Romeo Monroy 5103 Wildegg 2015 männlich
53 0:00:15.580 24 Nilo Fretz 5103 Möriken 2020 männlich
54 0:00:17.200 36 Gian Kilchenmann  5103 Möriken  2019 männlich
55 0:00:18.830 13 Yari Sollberger 5103 Möriken 2021 männlich
56 0:00:18.890 15 Yannis Mele 5103 Möriken 2021 männlich
57 0:00:21.000 9 Matti Naef 5103 Möriken 2022 männlich
58 0:00:21.750 6 Lian Aregger 5103 Möriken 2022 männlich
59 0:00:22.280 7 Kian Lüpold 5210 Windisch 2022 männlich
60 0:00:22.760 14 Amelio Röllin 5103 Möriken 2021 männlich
61 0:00:25.780 8 Lefan Deng 5103 Möriken  2022 männlich
62 0:00:27.270 10 Lionel Arcari 5103 Möriken 2022 männlich
63 0:00:37.850 2 Wim Jost 5103 Möriken 2023 männlich


